


BEER
Bia

Carlsberg (Bottle)

Kronenbourg 1664 (Bottle)

Tuborg (Bottle)

Carlsberg (Draught)

Pasteur Street Jasmine IPA (Bottle)

Heineken 0.0 Non - Alcohol (Can) 

Somersby Apple Cider (Bottle)

A Taste of Magic Imported from France 

Kronenbourg 1664 Le Blanc 

COCKTAILS
French Connection
Hennessy VS, Amaretto

Boulevardier
Evan Williams Bottled in Bond, Campari,
Cinzano Rosso, Orange

French 75
Hendrick’s, Lime, Sparkling Wine

Rêve De Mystique
Lunazul Reposado, Mint Liqueur, Strawberry,
Lime, Soda, Himalayan Black Salt

Luminious Veil
Flor de Caña 7, St.Germain, Burgundy Red Wine,
Soursop, Pineapple, Lime 

MOCKTAILS
Bora Bora
Pineapple, Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Lime, Salt Rim

French Berry 75
Mixed Berries, Lime, Tonic

The Lover Punch
Grapefruit, Orange, Orgeat, Lime

Boudoir-Colada
Mango, Coconut, Lime, Grenadine

SOFT DRINKS
Nước Ngọt

Coke | Coke Light | Coke Zero
Sprite | Fanta Orange | Ginger Ale
Soda Water | Tonic Water

JUICE
Nước Trái Cây

Carrot | Orange | Watermelon | Coconut | Lime
Cà Rốt | Cam | Dưa Hấu | Nước Dừa | Nước Chanh

COFFEE & TEA
Cà Phê & Trà

Espresso | Latte | Cappuccino  
Americano | Ca Phe Sua Da
English Breakfast | Earl Grey 
Peppermint | Jasmine | Chamomile

120
140
120
120
140
120
120

140

90
90
90

260

260

280

320

350

200

200

200

200

MINERAL WATER
Nước Khoáng

Evian 75cl | Perrier 75cl

Evian 33cl | Perrier 33cl

Lavie Still | Sparkling 45cl

200
130
90

120

120

120

SUSTAINABLE

COFFEE

Prices are quoted in thousands of Vietnamese Dong &
are subject to a 5% service charge.

8% Government VAT on non-alcoholic beverages 
 10% Government VAT on alcoholic beverages.

Giá được tính bằng nghìn đồng Việt Nam &
chưa bao gồm 5% phí dịch vụ.

8% VAT của Chính phủ đối với đồ uống không cồn &
10% VAT của Chính phủ đối với đồ uống có cồn.



WINE BY GLASS
Rượu Bán Ly

WINE BY BOTTLE
Rượu Bán Chai

WHITE WINE - RƯỢU VANG TRẮNG 
Sauvignon Blanc, Dourthe No 1 Grands Terroirs,
Bordeaux, France.
Sauvignon Blanc, Pa Road, Marlborough, New Zealand.
Chardonnay, Louis Jadot, Macon Villages, Burgundy, France.
Chardonnay, La Chablisienne, Bourgogne, France.
Grenache Blanc, Marsanne, Roussanne & Viognier,
Famille Perrin Nature Côtes-du-Rhône, France.
Sauvignon Blanc, Saint-Bris William Fevre, France.
Sauvignon Blanc, Vidal Estate, Marlborough, New Zealand
Chardonnay, Louis Latour Bourgogne, France.
Sauvignon Blanc, Lucien Crochet Sancerre Blanc "Les 
Calcaires", France.
Gewurztraminer, Trimbach, Alsace, France.
Sauvignon Blanc, Henri Bourgeois, 'En Travertin'
Pouilly Fume, Loire Valley, France.
Chardonnay, Louis Jadot, Chablis, Bourgogne, France.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Cabernet Franc, Dourthe No 1 

Grands Terroirs, Bordeaux, France.

Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot, Saga R, Domaines Barons de 

Rothschild (Lafite), Bordeaux, France.

Syrah, Carignan, Cinsault & Grenache, La Vieille Ferme Rouge, 

Rhone Valley, France.

Pinot Noir & Gamay, Louis Jadot, Coteaux Bourguignons,

Burgundy, France.

Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot, Juniper Estate Original,

Margaret River, Australia.

Shiraz, Torbreck, Woodcutter, South Australia.

Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot, Aurore De Dauzac, Margaux, 

Bordeaux, France.

Gamay, Louis Jadot, Château des Jacques, Moulin A Vent, France.

Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot, Clarendelle – Inspired By Haut 

Brion (by Château Haut Brion, Graves 1st Grand Cru Classe), 

France.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Verdot, Les Pélerins De Lafon

– Rochet, Bordeaux, France.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc & Merlot, Vieux Château 

Saint Andre, Montagne Saint Emilion (by Berrouet), France.

Pinot Noir, Louis Jadot (Domaine des Héritiers), Pernand 

Vergelesses 1er Cru En Caradeux, Clos de La Croix de Pierre, 

France.

Grenache, Château Mont Redon, Châteauneuf du Pape, France.

Pinot Noir, Louis Latour, Gevrey-Chambertin, Cote de Nuits, 

France.

200

290
400
400

200

260

270

330

320

460

300
730
640

WHITE WINE - RƯỢU VANG TRẮNG 
Sauvignon Blanc, Dourthe No 1 Grands Terroirs,
Bordeaux, France.
Sauvignon Blanc, Pa Road, Marlborough, New Zealand.
Chardonnay, Louis Jadot, Macon Villages, Burgundy, France.
Chardonnay, La Chablisienne, Bourgogne, France.

RED WINE  - RƯỢU VANG ĐỎ 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc & Merlot,
Dourthe No 1 Grands Terroirs, Bordeaux, France .
Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot, Saga R, Domaines Barons de 

Rothschild (Lafite), Bordeaux, France.

Carignan, Cinsault, Grenache & Syrah, La Vieille Ferme Rouge,
Rhone Valley, France.
Pinot Noir & Gamay, Louis Jadot, Coteaux Bourguignons,
Burgundy, France.

ROSE WINE - RƯỢU VANG HỒNG 
Grenache Noir & Grenache Gris, Vignobles
Jonqueres d'Oriola, Gris-Gris Rosé,
Côtes du Roussillon, France.
Cinsault, Grenache & Carignan Lady A Rosé IGP
Méditerranée Sélection La Coste, France.
 
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE - SÂM PANH
Maison Castel, Cuvée Blanche, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, France.
NV, Billecart Salmon, Brut Reserve.
NV, Pommery, Brut Royal.

RED WINE - RƯỢU VANG ĐỎ 

1000

1,450
2,000
2,000
2,000

2,100
2,200
2,400
2,600

3,000
3,200

4,000

1,000

1,300
 

1,350

1,650
 

1,700
 

2,200
2,800

3,100
3,200

3,190

3,500

4,500

5,500
6,900

   

Prices are quoted in thousands of Vietnamese Dong &
are subject to a 5% service charge.

8% Government VAT on non-alcoholic beverages 
 10% Government VAT on alcoholic beverages.



WINE BY BOTTLE
Rượu Bán Chai

Grenache Noir & Grenache Gris, Vignobles Jonqueres
d'Oriola, Gris-Gris Rosé, Côtes du Roussillon, France.
Cinsault, Grenache & Carignan, Lady A Rosé IGP
Méditerranée Sélection La Coste, France.
Cinsault, Grenache, Rolle & Syrah,
Miraval Côtes De Provence, France.
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc,
Clarendelle Rosé – Inspired By Haut Brion
(by Château Haut Brion, Graves 1st Grand Cru Classe), France.

Champagne
NV, Charles Mignon, Brut Premium Reserve.
NV, Pommery, Brut Royal.
NV, Billecart Salmon, Brut Reserve.
NV, Billecart Salmon, Brut Reserve Rosé.
NV, Taittinger, Brut Prestige Rosé.

Sparkling Wine
Veuve Ambal, Charles Roux Blanc De Blancs, France.
Maison Castel, Cuvee Blanche Brut, Vin De France.
Bottega, Vino dell'Amore, Petalo Moscato Spumante, Italy.

Prosecco
Mionetto Prosecco, Prosecco DOC, Italy.
Bottega, "Gold", Prosecco DOC, Italy.

ROSE WINE - RƯỢU VANG HỒNG 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
- SÂM PANH & VANG SỦI TĂM 

1,200
3,500

WINE BY CARAFE
Rượu Bán Bình

Dourthe No1 Grands Terroirs White, Bordeaux

Supérieu, France.

Dourthe No1 Grands Terroirs Red, Bordeaux

Supérieu, France.

Grenache Noir & Grenache Gris, Vignobles Jonqueres.

d'Oriola, Gris-Gris Rose, Côtes du Roussillon, France.

30 cl

400

 

400

 

640

1,600

2,300

2,400

2,500

3,000
3,100
3,550
3,900
6,500

1,000
1,400
2,300

45 cl

600

 

600

960

Prices are quoted in thousands of Vietnamese Dong &
are subject to a 5% service charge.

8% Government VAT on non-alcoholic beverages 
 10% Government VAT on alcoholic beverages.

Giá được tính bằng nghìn đồng Việt Nam &
chưa bao gồm 5% phí dịch vụ.

8% VAT của Chính phủ đối với đồ uống không cồn &
10% VAT của Chính phủ đối với đồ uống có cồn.



SCOTCH WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12 (Single Malt - Speyside)
Glenfiddich 15 (Single Malt - Speyside)
Glenfiddich 18 (Single Malt - Speyside)
Glenfiddich 21 Gran Reserva 
(Single Malt - Speyside)
Glenfiddich 22 Gran Cortes 
(Single Malt - Speyside) 
Glenfiddich 23 Grand Cru 
(Single Malt - Speyside)
The Balvenie 12 Double Wood
(Single Malt - Speyside)
The Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask
(Single Malt - Speyside)
The Balvenie 16 French Oak 
(Single Malt - Speyside)
The Balvenie 19
The Edge Of Burnhead Wood
(Single Malt - Speyside)
The Balvenie 21 Port Wood
(Single Malt - Speyside)
The Balvenie 21 The Second Red Rose
(Single Malt - Speyside)
Monkey Shoulder (Blended Malt)
The Singleton 12 (Single Malt - Highlands)
The Singleton 18 (Single Malt - Highlands)
The Macallan 18 Double Cask (Single Malt)
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
(Single Malt - Islay)
Laphroaig 10 (Single Malt - Islay)
Johnnie Walker Gold Lablel (Blended Scotch)

VODKA

Tito’s (America)
Beluga Noble (Russia)
Absolut (Sweden) 
Ketel One (Netherlands)
Belvedere (Poland)
Grey Goose (France)
Ciroc (France)

Glass

2,100

Bottle

2,400
1,900

3,100
3,100
3,100

230
3,000280

250
200

290
290
290

GIN

Opihr Oriental Spiced (England)
Hendrick’s (Scotland)
Tanqueray (England)  
The Botanist (Scotland)
Monkey 47 (Germany)
Monkey 47 Sloe (Germany)
Lady Triệu Mekong Delta (Vietnam)
Lady Triệu Đà Lạt Flowerbomd (Vietnam)
Saigon Baigur (Vietnam)
Về Để Đi (Vietnam)
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz (Australia)

BottleGlass

320
280

320
590

280
280

3,000

3,200

3,000
590 4,900

3,000
280 3,000
280 3,000
350 3,500

4,900

3,200
260 2,200

RUM

Flor De Caña 4 (Nicaragua)
Flor De Caña 7 (Nicaragua)
Flor De Caña 12 (Nicaragua)
Flor De Caña 18 (Nicaragua)
Havana Club 7 (Cuba)
Mount Gay XO (Barbados)
Ron Zacapa 23 (Guatemala)
Ron Zacapa XO (Guatemala)

BottleGlass

180

290
200

290
340
320
700

1,800
2,000

2,900

3,200
8,000

3,400

2,900
390 3,900

Glass Bottle

3,500
3,800
4,500

18,500

290
320
390

23,500

24,500

450 4,900

690 7,500

15,500

1,800 27,900

280 3,400
290 3,200
690 7,500

390 4,500

350 3,900
280 3,400

23,500

27,500

39,000

Prices are quoted in thousands of Vietnamese Dong &
are subject to a 5% service charge.

8% Government VAT on non-alcoholic beverages 
 10% Government VAT on alcoholic beverages.

Giá được tính bằng nghìn đồng Việt Nam &
chưa bao gồm 5% phí dịch vụ.

8% VAT của Chính phủ đối với đồ uống không cồn &
10% VAT của Chính phủ đối với đồ uống có cồn.



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Evan Williams Bottled In Bond (Bourbon)
Evan Williams Single Barrel (Bourbon)
Ritten House (Rye)
Elijah Craig (Rye)
Bulleit (Bourbon)
Bulleit (Rye)
Maker’s Mark (Bourbon)
Woodford Reserve (Bourbon)
Michter’s (Bourbon)

Glass

2,500

Bottle

2,700

2,700

2,700
2,900

190

220
3,400280

220

220
250

5,100470
5,100470

AGAVE SPIRITS

Lunazul Blanco (Tequila)
Lunazul Reposado (Tequila)
Don Julio Blanco (Tequila)
Don Julio Reposado (Tequila)
Patrón Silver (Tequila)
400 Coñejo (Mezcal)

Glass
2,000
Bottle

200
2,000200
3,500350
3,800380
3,500350
2,800280

OTHERS

Mancino Rosso
Drambuie
Campari
Lillet Blanc
St.Germain
Bénédictine D.O.M
Thoquino Cachaça
Pastis de Marseille Ricard

Glass

2,000

Bottle

200

2,000200
2,300230

2,000200
3,200320
3,500350
2,200190
1,900190

3,000250

BRANDY

Hennessy VS (Cognac)
Hennessy Vsop (Cognac)
Rémy Martin Vsop (Cognac)
Rémy Martin Club (Cognac)
Martell Cordon Bleu (Cognac)
St. Rémy Vsop (Brandy)
Saint Arbogast Mirabelle (Eau De Vie)
Framboise d’Alsace Louis Sipp (Eau De Vie)
Framboise Sauvage (Eau De Vie)
Le Compte Pays d'Auge 5 Ans (Calvados)

Glass

3,500

Bottle

350
2,500250

5,500550
4,000400
8,500850
2,000200
2,500250
2,500250
2,500250
4,500450

Prices are quoted in thousands of Vietnamese Dong &
are subject to a 5% service charge.

8% Government VAT on non-alcoholic beverages 
 10% Government VAT on alcoholic beverages.

Giá được tính bằng nghìn đồng Việt Nam &
chưa bao gồm 5% phí dịch vụ.

8% VAT của Chính phủ đối với đồ uống không cồn &
10% VAT của Chính phủ đối với đồ uống có cồn.


